CP1000/500 Automatic Water Liquid Pouch Filling Sealing
Packing Machine
This machine is a vertical type machine, it seal back sealing, intermittent high-accuracy liquid packing
machine. It can automatic complete the full process of bag-making, fill, seal, print number, cut and
counting and so on, be controlled by microprocessor, allocated accurately and reliable, it is the most
advanced liquid object in domestic market at present, especially suitable to pack the single or
compound films.
Usage
It is suitable for packing sauce, ice-lolly, popsicle, liquor, vinegar, soft drink, bean milk, milk, peanut
oil, vegetable oil, and various plant oil, mineral water and liquid chemical products.
Performance parameter:
Model CP500 CP1000
Speed 1800Bags/H 1500Bags/H
Сapacity 50 ~ 500ml 200~1000ml
Power AC220V/50Hz, AC380 AC220V/50Hz, AC380
Confession paper electric motor 250W/220V 250W/220V
Heat-seal power  300W 500W
Hotor power 370W/380V/220V 370W/380V/220V
Outline dimension 950×800×2000mm 1000×900×2200mm
Machine weight 320Kg 360Kg